RESULTATS, 30 JANVIER 2025

Rang NP° paire
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11
8
13
12
16
4

Jérémie Stockli
Stéphane Jorg
Jean-Bernard Enderli
Danielle Cosandey
Adrian Dinu
Frangois Stockli
Fabienne Pasquier
Simone Schorderet
Sylvia Pulver
Sophie Schaller
Yvonne Gendre
Heidi Fuhrer
Frangoise Aebischer
Arlette D'Eternod
Pascale Fuzet
Michelle Deliege
Marc Achtari

Solange Wijkstréom

Joueurs

Jean-Jacques Dousse
Farideh Hank
Marita Enderli

Anne-Lise Romanens
Sonia Martin

Roger Geismann
Eugene Pasquier
Anne Lévy
Denise Thalmann
Jean-Marc Métrailler
Chantal Purro-Moix
Anne-Francine Auberson
Marie-Francoise Waeber
Birgit Hofer
Dominique Dreyer
Edith Beck
Valérie Buob

André Binggeli

MP
295.0
268.0
259.0
245.0
242.0
240.0
236.0
230.0
208.0
207.0
185.0
177.0
175.0
166.0
164.0
153.0
148.0
146.0

%
70.91
64.42
62.26
58.89
58.17
57.69
56.73
55.29
50.00
49.76
44.47
42.55
42.07
39.90
39.42
36.78
35.58
35.10
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/30/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/30/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/30/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/30/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/30/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/30/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/30/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/30/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/30/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/30/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/30/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/30/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/30/pair/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/30/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/30/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/30/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/30/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2025/01/30/pair/18
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